Magic Vally Model Railroaders

2024 In Kind Donations

Member
Randy Geisick

Marvin Barnes

Clarence Kerley

Gene Conley

Area
Administration
G Scale

HO Scale

N Scale

O Scale

Total

Administration
G Scale

HO Scale

N Scale

O Scale

Total

Administration
G Scale

HO Scale

N Scale

O Scale

Total

Administration
G Scale

HO Scale

N Scale

O Scale

Total

As of May 1, 2024

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$279.77

$0.00

$279.77

$203.40
$0.00
$129.27
$459.51
$0.00

$792.18

$0.00
$804.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00

$829.00

$200.00
$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$400.00



