Magic Vally Model Railroaders 2024 In Kind Donations

Member	Area	Amount
Randy Geisick	Administration	\$0.00
	G Scale	\$0.00
	HO Scale	\$0.00
	N Scale	\$279.77
	O Scale	\$0.00
	Total	\$279.77
Marvin Barnes	Administration	\$203.40
	G Scale	\$0.00
	HO Scale	\$129.27
	N Scale	\$459.51
	O Scale	\$0.00
	Total	\$792.18
Clarence Kerley	Administration	\$0.00
	G Scale	\$804.00
	HO Scale	\$0.00
	N Scale	\$25.00
	O Scale	\$0.00
	Total	\$829.00
Gene Conley	Administration	\$200.00
	G Scale	\$0.00
	HO Scale	\$200.00
	N Scale	\$0.00
	O Scale	\$0.00
	Total	\$400.00